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Final Results
Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015

2015-12-12
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 101.39 16. Wolf Laughlin 23 SSP - SS USA A12499

2 101.41 8. Wayne White 16 SSP SS MM USA A55507

3 106.42 1. Tim Reedy 7 SSP - SS USA A01570

4 112.10 10. Jean Fuentes 7 SSP L S SS USA A27904

5 116.91 4. Michael Killeen 15 SSP SS MM USA A31677

6 118.39 2. Dan Kiegler 14 SSP S MM USA A49642

7 124.17 14. Thomas Durham 11 SSP - NV USA A811426

8 137.45 18. Patrick Flores 37 SSP - MM USA A409278

9 141.41 21. Spencer Durham 12 SSP S NV USA A153477

10 144.11 9. Michael Espallargas 14 SSP S UN USA

11 146.48 11. Tomas Fuentes 12 SSP SS MM USA A27903

12 147.84 22. Don Green 17 SSP - UN USA A789501

13 152.76 13. John Reaves 41 SSP S UN USA A10012

14 168.69 15. Tom Wayland 27 SSP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99.60 19. Christopher D'Arcy 12 ESP S MM USA A813178

2 149.77 7. Wayne Argence 15 ESP S MM USA A30434

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 145.91 5. David Callaway 9 CDP S MM USA A07055

2 240.44 20. Tim Beitel 21 CDP - NV USA A44671

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 174.72 17. Lars Edward 28 CCP SS UN USA A13597

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 169.41 23. Duane Hemphill 11 REV SS SS USA A07828

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 180.36 3. Phil Torres 25 BUG SS SS USA A20180

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 17:43

Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99.60 19. Christopher D'Arcy 12 ESP S MM USA A813178

2 112.10 10. Jean Fuentes 7 SSP L S SS USA A27904

3 118.39 2. Dan Kiegler 14 SSP S MM USA A49642

4 141.41 21. Spencer Durham 12 SSP S NV USA A153477

5 144.11 9. Michael Espallargas 14 SSP S UN USA

6 145.91 5. David Callaway 9 CDP S MM USA A07055

7 149.77 7. Wayne Argence 15 ESP S MM USA A30434

8 152.76 13. John Reaves 41 SSP S UN USA A10012

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandedra IDPA December Match 2015 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 101.41 8. Wayne White 16 SSP SS MM USA A55507

2 116.91 4. Michael Killeen 15 SSP SS MM USA A31677

3 146.48 11. Tomas Fuentes 12 SSP SS MM USA A27903

4 168.69 15. Tom Wayland 27 SSP SS UN USA

5 169.41 23. Duane Hemphill 11 REV SS SS USA A07828

6 174.72 17. Lars Edward 28 CCP SS UN USA A13597

7 180.36 3. Phil Torres 25 BUG SS SS USA A20180

Disqualified (DQ)


